KRS Fall/Winter PREP Schedule 2012

Date Location Room City

Tuesday, October 23, 2012 Natural Bridge State Park Woodland Center Slade

Thursday, October 25, 2012 Lake Cumberland State Park | Activity Center Jamestown

Tuesday, October 30, 2012 Blue Licks State Park Pavilion Room Mt. Olivet

Monday, November 5, 2012 The METS Center Auditorium Erlanger

CV Whitney Convention

Thursday, November 8, 2012 Pine Mountain State Park Center Pineville
W KY Community & Emerging Technology

Thursday, November 15, 2012 | Technical College Center - Room 109 Paducah

Friday, November 16, 2012

Madisonville Community
College - North Campus

Badgett Technology
Center Quad Room

Madisonville

Sawyer-Hayes Community

Tuesday, December 4, 2012 E.P. Tom Sawyer State Park | Center Louisville

Thursday, December 6, 2012 Jenny Wiley State Park Conference Center Prestonsburg
Bluegrass Community &

Wednesday, December 12, Technical College - Conference Center -

2012 Leestown Campus Building C Lexington




